UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TDA2030A                    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 15
Copyright ©  2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R107-005.D
18W HI-FI AUDIO AMPLIFIER
AND 35W DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
  The UTC TDA2030A is a monolithic IC intended for use as

 TO-220B1
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
TDA2030AL-TA5-T TDA2030AG-TA5-T TO-220-5 Tube
TDA2030AL-TB5-T TDA2030AG-TB5-T TO-220B Tube
TDA2030AL-TB51-T TDA2030AG-TB51-T TO-220B1 Tube
(1) T: Tube
(2) TA5: TO-220-5, TB5: TO-220B, TB51: TO-220B1
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
TDA2030AG-TA5-T
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Green Package
 MARKING
UTC
TDA2030A
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
Date CodeLot Code
1
TDA2030A                                                            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 14
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                            QW-R107-005.D
 PIN CONFIGURATION
*TAB CONNECTED TO PIN 3